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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, January 26 2025 1:55:00pm
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Event 55a: JM17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 31 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 2:28.372
Half Lap 13.500 (1)

Lap 1 22.624 22.624 (1)
Lap 2 17.494 40.118 (1)
Lap 3 17.918 58.037 (1)
Lap 4 18.277 1:16.314 (1)
Lap 5 18.286 1:34.601 (1)
Lap 6 18.044 1:52.645 (1)
Lap 7 18.055 2:10.701 (1)
Lap 8 17.671 2:28.372 (1)

2. 24 Hugo BARNES (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:31.292 +2.920
Half Lap 14.223 14.223 (2)

Lap 1 23.912 23.912 (2)
Lap 2 18.566 42.478 (2)
Lap 3 17.991 1:00.470 (2)
Lap 4 17.855 1:18.325 (2)
Lap 5 17.996 1:36.321 (2)
Lap 6 18.052 1:54.374 (2)
Lap 7 18.366 2:12.740 (2)
Lap 8 18.551 2:31.292 (2)


